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Current Grants

Project Title

Enrollment Growth Nursing Grant

SBVC MESA Program: An
Educational Lifeline for Student
Success

SBVC Zero Textbook Cost Degree

CTE Data Unlocked

Middle College High School Grant

CSUSBs S-STEM Transfer
Collaborative*

Veterans Resource Center

Here to Career: Improving Student

Success in Digital Media Disciplines

SBVC Project
Director/
Coordinator

Sana Massad

Lorrie
Burnham

Jennifer Bjerke

James Smith

Kimberly
Wingson

Lorrie
Burnham

April Dale
Carter

Mandy Batalo

Funding Agency

CA Community College
Chancellor's Office

CA Community College
Chancellor's Office

CA Community College
Chancellor's Office

CA Community College
Chancellor's Office

CA Deptartment of
Finance

National Science
Foundation (NSF)

US Dept. of Education
(USDOE)

US Dept. of Education
(USDOE)

Total
Award

$171,697

$74,515

$149,840

$50,000

$100,000

$639,845

$198,675

$274,875
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Career and Technical Education:
Creating and Expanding Quality
Accessible Online Pathways for
Students

Wishlist for Music

Volvo LIGHTS

TOTAL

Davena Burns-
Peters

Maggie
Worsley

Kenny
Melancon

https://www.valleycollege.edu/about-sbvc/offices/office-research-planni...

CCC Cadlifornia Virtual
Campus

City of San Bernardino
Arts and Historical
Preservation Commission

Volvo, South Coast
AQMD

Reletteck s fakgrich SBVC is a partner institution.

Current Grants

Evaluation

Federal Agency & Foundation Links

Grant Handbooks

Grant Writing

$482,180

$48,000

$200,000

$3,026,471
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A college of the San Bernardino Community College District
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San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the
basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran
status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or
gender expression.

Complaint Procedure »

Copyright © 2020 San Bernardino Valley College

7/16/2020, 4:09 PM



