COVID-19 information & resources

Q	Log In	Apply
	Į	

Admission & Aid Academic & Career Programs Students About SBVC

Current Grants

<u>Home</u> / <u>About SBVC</u> / <u>Offices</u> / <u>Office of Research, Planning and Institutional Effectiveness</u> / <u>Grants</u> / Current Grants

Project Title	SBVC Project Director/ Coordinator	Funding Agency	Total Award
Enrollment Growth Nursing Grant	Sana Massad	CA Community College Chancellor's Office	\$171,697
SBVC MESA Program: An Educational Lifeline for Student Success	Lorrie Burnham	CA Community College Chancellor's Office	\$74,515
SBVC Zero Textbook Cost Degree	Jennifer Bjerke	CA Community College Chancellor's Office	\$149,840
CTE Data Unlocked	James Smith	CA Community College Chancellor's Office	\$50,000
Middle College High School Grant	Kimberly Wingson	CA Deptartment of Finance	\$100,000
CSUSBs S-STEM Transfer Collaborative*	Lorrie Burnham	National Science Foundation (NSF)	\$639,845
Veterans Resource Center	April Dale Carter	US Dept. of Education (USDOE)	\$198,675
Here to Career: Improving Student Success in Digital Media Disciplines	Mandy Batalo	US Dept. of Education (USDOE)	\$274,875

1 of 3 7/16/2020, 4:09 PM

Career and Technical Education: Creating and Expanding Quality Accessible Online Pathways for Students	Davena Burns- Peters	CCC California Virtual Campus	\$482,180
Wishlist for Music	Maggie Worsley	City of San Bernardino Arts and Historical Preservation Commission	\$48,000
Volvo LIGHTS	Kenny Melancon	Volvo, South Coast AQMD	\$200,000
TOTAL			\$3,026,471

Reletter orts in kysnich SBVC is a partner institution.

Current Grants

Evaluation

Federal Agency & Foundation Links

Grant Handbooks

Grant Writing

2 of 3



A college of the San Bernardino Community College District









Select Language
Powered by Google Translate

- Accessibility
- Accreditation
- Annual Security Report
- CARES Act

- Careers at SBVC
- Give to SBVC
- Hire an SBVC Student
- M&O Support
- Tech Support
- Contact Us
- Submit an Applause Form



San Bernardino Valley College 701 South Mount Vernon Avenue San Bernardino, CA 92410 (909) 384-4400

San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or gender expression.

Complaint Procedure »

Copyright © 2020 San Bernardino Valley College

3 of 3 7/16/2020, 4:09 PM